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1 SCACCHI ANDREA 2008 03161 - SKI RACING CAMP A.D. 0 0 0 0 50 45 0 100 60 60 80 50 0 0 350 100 80 0 0 100 100 100 0 480 0 830
2 LAMPUGNANI LEO 2008 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 0 100 40 50 100 80 40 26 60 26 50 50 390 45 0 45 50 0 0 60 80 280 0 670
3 CIOCCARELLI GIOELE 2008 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 100 60 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 60 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 660
4 VISTALI TOMMASO 2008 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 80 32 14 20 29 60 26 29 29 24 0 22 230 0 50 0 100 80 80 80 0 390 0 620
5 FIORENTINO LUCA MARIA 2008 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 100 80 36 100 0 0 80 45 0 80 60 40 440 50 45 50 0 0 0 0 0 145 0 585
6 BRESESTI FRANCESCO 2008 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 240 0 60 100 80 0 60 0 0 300 0 540
7 CIAPPONI MATTEO 2009 03582 - REVOLUTION SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 40 0 8 15 40 20 20 20 18 22 13 45 167 40 36 80 60 0 0 0 100 316 0 483
8 PATRONI LORENZO 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 60 26 36 32 36 36 45 36 36 18 213 36 22 40 40 50 50 0 0 216 0 429
9 CENTRONE DANIELE 2008 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 45 45 22 24 60 50 32 40 50 60 80 80 330 0 32 11 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 373

10 RONCHI FILIPPO 2009 01632 - DOMOBIANCA365 SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 0 60 32 40 0 45 50 0 15 18 40 60 255 0 20 29 0 0 0 32 29 110 0 365
11 GALLI MARTINO 2008 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 0 50 20 13 80 0 16 0 22 40 45 32 247 14 11 0 14 9 0 24 0 72 0 319
12 TELLINI TOMMASO 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 13 22 13 32 50 0 18 11 40 45 0 11 189 26 24 0 0 22 0 26 24 122 0 311
13 VAGLIO MARCO 2009 03582 - REVOLUTION SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 18 36 29 36 0 40 45 50 32 29 29 26 207 6 7 15 15 24 26 0 22 102 0 309
14 TONDO MATTIA BRUNO 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 0 15 18 16 26 0 14 0 20 32 26 10 122 0 18 0 45 60 0 0 60 183 0 305
15 BONETTO TOMMASO 2008 03161 - SKI RACING CAMP A.D. 0 0 0 0 45 22 20 0 24 22 0 0 0 0 133 0 0 32 0 26 0 50 50 158 0 291
16 MUTTI UBALDO 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 32 0 15 15 24 26 0 10 36 0 0 4 133 15 0 20 20 36 32 0 32 140 0 273
17 TRUSSARDI ANDREA 2008 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 50 29 0 8 0 29 22 0 0 11 8 29 159 29 0 0 0 40 45 0 0 114 0 273
18 BERLENDIS RICCARDO LIVIO 2008 02263 - S.C. ZOGNO A.S.D. 0 0 0 14 0 7 32 0 14 15 24 0 20 24 115 22 26 0 0 0 40 36 26 150 0 265
19 GERARDINI LUCA 2008 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 8 0 12 0 22 22 29 18 0 9 0 14 105 24 0 0 0 29 36 0 40 129 0 234
20 TASSETTI LORENZO 2009 03429 - VAL PALOT SKI S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 40 0 11 18 18 36 0 0 0 0 16 36 148 0 0 10 12 10 24 0 0 56 0 204
21 DEI CAS MARTINO 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 29 26 24 29 0 0 0 32 0 0 18 0 140 18 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 202
22 MASTALLI MARK 2008 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 6 0 14 20 11 0 61 32 40 36 26 0 0 0 0 134 0 195
23 MONACO ENEA 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 2 10 16 18 10 12 26 15 0 0 87 0 0 0 2 20 0 40 45 107 0 194
24 ALESSI PATRICK 2008 00325 - S.C. SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA A.S.D. 0 0 24 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 55 0 0 60 0 0 18 45 0 123 0 178
25 INVERNIZZI PIETRO 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 60 0 5 0 15 15 0 6 0 10 15 9 115 16 12 0 0 14 0 18 0 60 0 175
26 LONGA FAUSTO 2009 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 22 40 26 11 0 0 0 8 16 13 22 14 126 0 0 14 0 0 0 29 0 43 0 169
27 VALTOLINA NICOLO' MARIO 2008 03429 - VAL PALOT SKI 0 0 14 16 0 1 0 24 0 0 0 0 12 20 86 20 29 0 29 0 0 0 0 78 0 164
28 BEDOGNE' MATTEO 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 5 5 6 0 0 12 0 9 13 8 24 12 70 11 15 0 0 18 13 0 36 93 0 163
29 VIMERCATI CASTELLINI GIOVANNI 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 0 10 16 0 45 0 12 0 0 14 0 0 97 0 0 0 18 45 0 0 0 63 0 160
30 QUADRIO FEDERICO 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 20 0 12 0 0 5 14 0 0 6 1 57 0 0 22 24 16 15 16 0 93 0 150
31 TURELLI MICHELANGELO 2008 00216 - S.C. SELVINO ''TONI MORANDI'' A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 22 13 0 24 32 0 29 0 0 98 0 120
32 DI LENARDO FILIPPO 2009 01632 - DOMOBIANCA365 SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 15 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 12 0 10 8 54 0 0 0 9 0 14 22 20 65 0 119
33 BOSCHETTI TOMMASO 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 16 3 7 54 0 0 18 22 0 0 0 14 54 0 108
34 CARONE MASSIMO 2008 01632 - DOMOBIANCA365 SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 12 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 16 75 0 0 0 0 0 11 20 0 31 0 106
35 VISCONTI TOMMASO 2008 00233 - S.C. ZANETTI-GOGGI A.S.D. 0 0 16 9 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 9 3 47 0 2 12 5 13 10 0 15 55 0 102
36 ROMANO ANDREA 2008 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 20 13 1 2 0 0 15 24 0 0 14 16 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
37 CAIROLI GIOVANNI MARIA 2008 00147 - S.C. MACUGNAGA A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 14 0 36 32 0 0 0 82 0 88
38 SALVIONI GIULIO 2008 00007 - S.C.PENNA NERA 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 3 0 0 22 0 8 9 10 12 0 15 18 64 0 86
39 BARAGIOLA LUCA 2008 00006 - S.C. LECCO A.S.D. 0 0 10 6 0 0 11 9 9 0 9 1 2 0 48 0 0 2 7 7 0 0 16 32 0 80
40 PEDERSOLI DAVIDE FURIO 2008 03429 - VAL PALOT SKI S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 80
41 CANAVESI ALBERTO 2008 00233 - S.C. ZANETTI-GOGGI A.S.D. 0 0 26 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 52 0 0 16 11 0 0 0 0 27 0 79
42 CAPELLI RICCARDO 2009 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 6 0 0 0 13 6 0 2 5 0 0 0 32 0 5 8 0 6 12 12 8 46 0 78
43 FAUSTINELLI MATTIA 2008 00038 - S.C. PONTE DI LEGNO A.S.D. 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 0 0 0 2 34 0 9 5 6 0 20 0 0 40 0 74
44 GAMBIRASIO GIACOMO 2008 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 11 13 0 12 0 6 47 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 0 69
45 VAERINI ANDREA 2009 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 5 11 5 7 0 37 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 6 16 0 53
46 CATTANEO NICOLO' 2009 00038 - S.C. PONTE DI LEGNO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 4 0 0 4 0 0 24 12 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 26 0 50
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47 SARTORELLI ABRAMO TRISTAN 2009 03433 - MILANO SKI TEAM A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 3 3 0 5 8 13 10 39 0 49
48 REZZONICO JULIAN FRANCESCO 2009 03656 - S.C. AGONISTICA BERNINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 13 0 11 0 0 13 46 0 46
49 PARENZAN JACOPO 2009 00930 - S.C. RADICI GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 8 10 6 16 0 0 0 0 40 0 45
50 GILARDONI FEDERICO 2008 00084 - C.S. MADESIMO 0 0 2 4 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 12 20 0 40
51 GALLI FEDERICO 2008 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 8 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 37
52 MISCHIATTI LEONARDO 2008 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 12 0 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 32
53 CAPITANI FRANCESCO 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 14 2 0 0 0 5 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 31
54 SAVOLDELLI DAVIDE 2009 00621 - S.C. OREZZO VALSERIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 0 30 0 30
55 SCAGLIA EDOARDO 2008 00216 - S.C. SELVINO ''TONI MORANDI'' A.S.D. 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 14 0 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 14 0 28
56 MIGLIORINI MARIO 2009 03248 - OROBIE SKI TEAM ASD 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 12 10 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 27
57 SELIS ALESSANDRO 2008 03161 - SKI RACING CAMP A.D. 0 0 7 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 27
58 CIUCCHI RICCARDO 2009 XXXXX - S.C. SAN DOMENICO 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 18 0 25
59 MANNI RICCARDO 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 4 17 0 20
60 BUGNA CHRISTOPHER 2009 02315 - CUS MILANO - AMICI DI MADESIMO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 19
61 DI TITTA MANUEL 2009 01632 - DOMOBIANCA365 SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 18
62 PARENZAN FILIPPO 2009 00216 - S.C. SELVINO ''TONI MORANDI'' A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 15
63 CATTANEO FILIPPO 2009 00038 - S.C. PONTE DI LEGNO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 8 0 14
64 OGNISSANTI FRANCESCO 2009 01508 - S.C.VALLE ANTIGORIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 13
65 CAGLIONI TOMMASO 2009 03102 - G.B. SKI CLUB A.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11
66 MIGLIAVACCA EDOARDO 2009 03281 - ENJOYSKI TEAM A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 11
67 NICOLI CRISTIANI LEONARDO 2009 00179 - BRIXIA SCI CENTRO AGONISTICO A.S.D. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 11
68 RAINOLDI DAVIDE 2009 03656 - S.C. AGONISTICA BERNINA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 7
69 MORONI FEDERICO 2009 00118 - S.C. BORMIO A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
70 CAPELLI LEONARDO 2008 00007 - S.C. PENNA NERA A.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
71 MANDELLI CHRISTIAN 2009 03548 - REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SSD A RL 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
72 VICINI RICCARDO 2008 03582 - REVOLUTION SKI RACE A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 4
73 GIACOLETTI DIEGO 2008 00050 - S.C. FORMAZZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
74 PEDRONCINI MATTEO 2009 03281 - ENJOYSKI TEAM A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
75 VILLA NICOLO' 2008 01808 - A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


